
D R I N K S  
M E N U

MIXERS

GIN

COCA - COLA 200ML
DIET-COKE 200ML
FEVER-TREE TONIC WATER 200ML
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC WATER 200ML
FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER 200ML
FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER 200ML 

 

ABERFALLS
ABERFALLS RHUBARB AND GINGER PINK
BEEFEATER 
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICK'S 
TANQUERAY  
GORDONS 0.0 ALCOHOL FREE
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER 0.0 ALCOHOL FREE  
 

4.85
4.85
4.25
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.00
4.00

COFFEE & TEA
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CORTADO
ESPRESSO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
LIQUEUR COFFEE
POT OF TEA

COKE / DIET COKE 330ML 
ELDERFLOWER PRESSE 330ML
J20
GINGER BEER 330ML
SPRITE
SPARKLING WATER
                 330ML
                 750ML
STILL WATER 750ML

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

2.25
4.50
4.50

COLD DRINKS

WHISKEY

OTHER
BAILEYS
DISARONNO
JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA
SOUTHERN COMFORT

RUM

BARCADI WHITE RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD RUM
HAVANA CLUB RUM
MIMOSA RUM

 

BUDWEISER 330ML
CWRW LLYN IPA PORTH NEIGWL 500ML 
CWRW LLYN LARGO 330ML
ESTRELLA 330ML
PERONI 330ML 
MADRI BEER 330ML
WREXHAM LAGER 330ML
HEINEKEN 0.0 ALCOHOL FREE 330ML

4.50
5.50
5.25
4.50
5.25
4.75
5.25
4.50

BEERS

CIDERS
GLAMORGAN BREWING COMPANY 500ML 
OLD MOUT CHERRIES & BERRIES ALCOHOL FREE
 

5.25
5.25

2.00
2.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

4.50
4.25
4.50
4.75

4.50
4.25
4.25
4.25

3.25
3.75
3.00
2.80
3.75
3.75
8.25
2.75BWYTY 51 RESTAURANT 

ARRAN
ARDNAM URCHAN ‘THE MIDGIE’
BUFFALO TRACE
GLENFIDDICH
JAMESON
JACK DANIELS
LAPHROAIG
PENDERYN MADEIRA
PENDERYN CELT
PENDERYN MYTH

6.25
6.25
4.75
5.50
4.50
4.50
4.75
5.95
5.35
5.35
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8.50

APEROL SPRITZ
A bittersweet  and bubbly  cockta i l  combining Prosecco,  Aperol  and a  dash 
of  soda

BELLINI
Fizzy and f ru i ty  -  Prosecco and f ru i t  puree 

COSMOPOLITAN
Sweet and sour  -  c ranberry ,  l ime and vodka

DARK ‘N’  STORMY
Mellow rum, sp icy  g inger  beer  and z ingy l ime

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ
A summery mix of  g in ,  Prosecco and e lderf lower  cordia l

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Freshly  brewed espresso,  vodka and Kahula

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 
An unusual  b lend of  vodka,  g in ,  Tequi la ,  rum and orange l iqueur  with cola

MOJITO
Rum infused with l ime,  mint  and sugar

MALIBU MOJITO
Malibu infused with l ime and mint

MALIBU BREEZE
Smooth and sweet  Mal ibu,  cranberry  and p ineapple

MARGARITA
A sharp refreshing b lend of  Tequi la ,  t r ip le  sec  and l ime ju ice

OLD FASHIONED
Aromatic  whiskey,  b i t ters  and sugar .

NEGRONI
A sophist icated aper i t i f  featur ing equal  parts  of  g in ,  Campar i ,  
and sweet  vermouth

PRAWN STAR MARTINI
Pass ionfru i t  f lavoured cockta i l  with vani l la  vodka and Passoa

BRANDY ALEXANDER
Indulgent  c lass ic  of  brandy,  Creme de cocoa and cream

MUDSLIDE
A boozy mi lkshake -  creamy Bai leys ,  r ich chocolate l iqueur  and sweet  vani l la
vodka

WHITE RUSSIAN
Vodka,  Kahula ,  and heavy cream, served over  ice  for  a  r ich ,  creamy,  dreamy
cockta i l

ELDERFLOWER FIZZ
Refreshing mix of  e lderf lower ,  apple  and lemon with soda

MANGO LEMONADE
Tropica l  f lavours  of  mango and lemon with grenadine and
soda

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
Cherry  red mockta i l  combining g inger  beer ,  l ime ju ice  and
grenadine 

 

MOCKTAILS

WHISKEY

ARRAN
ARDNAM URCHAN ‘THE MIDGIE’
BUFFALO TRACE
GLENFIDDICH
JAMESON
JACK DANIELS
LAPHROAIG
PENDERYN MADEIRA
PENDERYN CELT
PENDERYN MYTH

BRANDY

COURVIOILER
HENESSY
MARTELL

6.50

BWYTY 51 RESTAURANT 

6.25
6.25
4.75
5.50
4.50
4.50
4.75
5.95
5.35
5.35

D e s s e r t
5.25
5.50
5.25


